
DESSERT

CHOCOLATE IN A CUP

APPLE HARUMAKİ

YUZU CITRUS

ASSORTED ICE CREAM
Varying Flavors

AB CIGAR

750₺

790₺

690₺

650₺

690₺
Sable, Crumble, Strawberry Gelato

Apple, Cinnamon Cream, Vanilla Gelato

Gianduja Cake, Chocolate Crumble,
Banana Foam, Vanilla Gelato

Chocolate Brownie, Crumbles, Coffee Mousse

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of
foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions. *If you have a chronic illness of the liver,
stomach or blood or have immune disorders, you are at a greater risk of serious illness from raw oysters and

should eat fully cooked oysters.

Fish Soy Egg Gluten Mustard Shellfish Sesame Nuts Dairy Vegetarian

All prices are in TL and VAT is included .

OKSUSU
Corn Cheesecake, Crumble, Corn Ice Cream

990₺


